
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 J. SMITH ALBA BERLIN 1.85 12.5sre 1.850603
20:00 BLATT T. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 9.5sre 1.850604
20:00 THIEMANN J. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 8.5sre 1.850605
20:00 OLINDE L. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 7.5sre 1.850606
20:00 L. SIKMA ALBA BERLIN 1.85 7.5sre 1.850607
20:00 B. LAMMERS ALBA BERLIN 1.85 6.5sre 1.850608
20:00 Y. ZOOSMAN ALBA BERLIN 1.85 6.5sre 1.850609
20:00 KOUMADJE C. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 5.5sre 1.850610
20:00 PROCIDA G. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 5.5sre 1.850611
20:00 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 19.5sre 1.850612
20:00 T. WALKUP OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850613
20:00 S. MCKISSIC OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 9.5sre 1.850615
20:00 K. PAPANIKOLAOU OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850616
20:00 G. LARENTZAKIS OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 7.5sre 1.850617
20:00 I. CANAAN OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 7.5sre 1.850618
20:00 M. FALL OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 7.5sre 1.850619
20:30 A. DELLA VALLE BRESCIA 1.85 15.5sre 1.850620
20:30 MASSINBURG C.J. BRESCIA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850621
20:30 K. GABRIEL BRESCIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850622
20:30 COURNOOH D. BRESCIA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850623
20:30 L. MEINDL CLUJ-NAPOCA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850624
20:30 RICHARD P. CLUJ-NAPOCA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850625
20:30 STIPANOVIC A. CLUJ-NAPOCA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850626
20:30 N. GORDIC CLUJ-NAPOCA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850627
20:30 CATE E. CLUJ-NAPOCA 1.85 7.5sre 1.850628
20:30 BIRCEVIC S. CLUJ-NAPOCA 1.85 8.5sre 1.850629
20:30 DEKKER S. LONDON LIONS 1.85 19.5sre 1.850630
20:30 KOUFOS K. LONDON LIONS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850631
20:30 SOKO O. LONDON LIONS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850632
20:30 ZUBCIC T. LONDON LIONS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850633
20:30 HRUBAN V. LONDON LIONS 1.85 8.5sre 1.850634
20:30 MCCULLUM K. HAMBURG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850635
20:30 CHILDS Y. HAMBURG 1.85 11.5sre 1.850636
20:30 WOODARD J. HAMBURG 1.85 8.5sre 1.850637
20:30 SAMAR Z. HAMBURG 1.85 8.5sre 1.850638
20:30 WALLACE T. PARIS SG 1.85 15.5sre 1.850639
20:30 SIMMS A. PARIS SG 1.85 11.5sre 1.850640
20:30 A. GEGIC PARIS SG 1.85 9.5sre 1.850641
20:30 BEGARIN J. PARIS SG 1.85 8.5sre 1.850642
20:30 KAMAGATE I. PARIS SG 1.85 9.5sre 1.850643
20:30 GREEN E. BUDUCNOST 1.85 14.5sre 1.850644
20:30 BELL-HAYNES T. BUDUCNOST 1.85 12.5sre 1.850645
20:30 KABA A. BUDUCNOST 1.85 10.5sre 1.850646
20:30 REYNOLDS C. BUDUCNOST 1.85 10.5sre 1.850647
20:30 O BRIEN J.J. BUDUCNOST 1.85 8.5sre 1.850648
20:30 POPOVIC P. BUDUCNOST 1.85 7.5sre 1.850649

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 ROZIER T. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.75 22.5čet 1.950036
01:00 L. BALL CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.70 25.5čet 2.000037
01:00 M. PLUMLEE CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.75 14.5čet 1.950162
01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 24.5čet 1.750650
01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.85 22.5čet 1.850651
01:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.95 16.5čet 1.750652
01:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.75 15.5čet 1.950653
01:00 I. OKORO CLEVELAND 1.80 8.5čet 1.900654
01:00 BOJAN BOGADNOVIC DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 20.5čet 1.850655
01:00 IVEY J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 13.5čet 1.800656
01:00 I. STEWART DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 11.5čet 1.850657
01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 8.5čet 1.800658
01:00 PJ WASHINGTON CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 12.5čet 1.800808

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON 1.95 29.5čet 1.750659
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON 1.95 25.5čet 1.750660
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON 1.70 13.5čet 2.000661
01:30 A. HORFORD BOSTON 1.80 7.5čet 1.900662
01:30 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.95 30.5čet 1.750663
01:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.90 23.5čet 1.800664
01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.90 21.5čet 1.800665
01:30 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.75 22.5čet 1.950666
01:30 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.85 18.5čet 1.850667
01:30 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.80 15.5čet 1.900668
01:30 B. HIELD INDIANA 1.75 16.5čet 1.950669
01:30 NESMITH A. INDIANA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850670
01:30 P. SIAKAM TORONTO 1.85 24.5čet 1.850721
01:30 F. VANVLEET TORONTO 1.85 22.5čet 1.850722
01:30 G. TRENT TORONTO 1.80 21.5čet 1.900723
01:30 P. ACHIUWA TORONTO 1.70 13.5čet 2.000724
01:30 R. WILLIAMS BOSTON 1.85 8.5čet 1.850809
01:30 J. HARDEN PHILADELPHIA 1.90 19.5čet 1.800810
01:30 MARTIN C. MIAMI 1.90 10.5čet 1.800811
01:30 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 1.70 8.5čet 2.000812
01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.75 17.5čet 1.950813
02:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.95 23.5čet 1.750671
02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.80 19.5čet 1.900672
02:00 K. HUERTER SACRAMENTO 1.90 13.5čet 1.800673
02:00 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.95 14.5čet 1.750674
02:00 MURRAY K. SACRAMENTO 1.75 12.5čet 1.950675
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON 1.85 16.5čet 1.850676
02:00 J. GREEN HOUSTON 1.95 22.5čet 1.750677
02:00 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.95 12.5čet 1.750678
02:00 MARTIN K. HOUSTON 1.80 13.5čet 1.900814
02:00 E. GORDON HOUSTON 1.80 15.5čet 1.900815
03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH JAZZ 1.80 26.5čet 1.900816
03:00 J. CLARKSON UTAH JAZZ 1.85 22.5čet 1.850817
03:00 M. CONLEY UTAH JAZZ 1.80 12.5čet 1.900818
03:00 K. OLYNYK UTAH JAZZ 1.85 10.5čet 1.850819
03:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA 1.85 27.5čet 1.850820
03:00 D. RUSSELL MINNESOTA 1.85 19.5čet 1.850821
03:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850822
04:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.90 25.5čet 1.800823
04:00 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS 1.75 23.5čet 1.950824
04:00 M. MORRIS LA CLIPPERS 1.85 11.5čet 1.850825
04:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.95 10.5čet 1.750826
04:00 MANN T. LA CLIPPERS 1.75 8.5čet 1.950827
04:00 D. LILLARD PORTLAND 1.85 35.5čet 1.850828
04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.80 22.5čet 1.900829
04:00 HART J. PORTLAND 1.65 11.5čet 2.100830
04:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 1.80 20.5čet 1.900831
04:00 THOMPSON K. GOLDEN STATE 1.80 25.5čet 1.900832
04:00 J. POOLE GOLDEN STATE 2.00 23.5čet 1.700833
04:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 1.80 16.5čet 1.900834
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN GOLDEN STATE 2.00 8.5čet 1.700835



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 L. SIKMA ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sre 2.000679
20:00 L. OLINDE ALBA/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5sre 1.700680
20:00 J. THIEMANN ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000681
20:00 PAPANIKOLAOU K. OLYMPIACOS/SKOKOVI 1.65 3.5sre 2.100682
20:00 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIACOS/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5sre 1.800683

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5čet 1.900684
01:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 2.25 3.5čet 1.550685
01:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950686
01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 2.00 8.5čet 1.700687
01:00 STEWART I. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5čet 2.000688
01:00 PLUMLEE M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.70 10.5čet 2.000836
01:00 WASHINGTON P.J. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950837
01:00 ROZIER T. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.250838
01:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5čet 1.750839
01:30 TATUM J. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5čet 1.850689
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.65 6.5čet 2.100690
01:30 HORFORD A. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950691
01:30 WHITE D. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 2.20 3.5čet 1.600692
01:30 EMBIID J. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5čet 1.750693
01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI HEAT/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5čet 1.950694
01:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI HEAT/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5čet 1.950695
01:30 HERRO T. MIAMI HEAT/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950696
01:30 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5čet 2.000697
01:30 HIELD B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750698
01:30 SIAKAM P. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.65 7.5čet 2.100726
01:30 ACHIUWA P. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.10 7.5čet 1.650727
01:30 VANVLEET F. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5čet 1.700728
01:30 WILLIAMS R. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 2.00 8.5čet 1.700840
01:30 HARDEN J. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.60 6.5čet 2.200841
01:30 MARTIN C. MIAMI HEAT/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900842
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5čet 1.950843
02:00 SABONIS D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5čet 1.900699
02:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 2.10 3.5čet 1.650700
02:00 MURRAY K. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.60 5.5čet 2.200701
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5čet 1.750702
02:00 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850703
02:00 GREEN J. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 3.5čet 1.800704
02:00 MARTIN K. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5čet 1.950844
02:00 HUERTER K. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000845
02:00 BARNES H. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000846
03:00 MARKKANEN L. UTAH / SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5čet 1.750847
03:00 OLYNYK K. UTAH / SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5čet 1.800848
03:00 CLARKSON J. UTAH / SKOKOVI 2.10 3.5čet 1.650849
03:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.20 5.5čet 1.600850
03:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.10 3.5čet 1.650851
04:00 I. ZUBAC CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5čet 1.950852
04:00 P. GEORGE CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850853
04:00 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 2.20 6.5čet 1.600854
04:00 T. MANN CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5čet 1.750855
04:00 M. MORRIS CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5čet 1.750856
04:00 D. LILLARD PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5čet 1.650857
04:00 GRANT J. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.60 5.5čet 2.200858
04:00 HART J. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900859
04:00 D. GREEN GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI1.75 8.5čet 1.950860
04:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI2.10 4.5čet 1.650861
04:00 POOLE J. GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI1.85 3.5čet 1.850862
04:00 THOMPSON K. GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI1.95 3.5čet 1.750863



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 L. SIKMA ALBA/ASIST 2.00 4.5sre 1.700705
20:00 T. BLATT ALBA/ASIST 2.10 4.5sre 1.650706
20:00 T. WALKUP OLYMPIACOS/ASIST 1.70 6.5sre 2.000707
20:00 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIACOS/ASIST 1.50 2.5sre 2.400708

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 GARLAND D. CLEVELAND/ASIST 1.95 7.5čet 1.750709
01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASIST 1.60 5.5čet 2.200710
01:00 IVEY J. DETROIT/ASIST 1.85 4.5čet 1.850711
01:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.70 8.5čet 2.000864
01:00 ROZIER T. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 2.10 3.5čet 1.650865
01:00 PLUMLEE M. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.70 3.5čet 2.000866
01:30 J. BUTLER MIAMI /ASISTENCIJE 1.60 5.5čet 2.200712
01:30 HERRO T. MIAMI /ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5čet 1.850713
01:30 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 2.00 8.5čet 1.700714
01:30 WHITE D. BOSTON/ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000715
01:30 TATUM J. BOSTON/ASIST 2.00 4.5čet 1.700716
01:30 VANVLEET F. TORONTO/ASIST 1.60 7.5čet 2.200730
01:30 SIAKAM P. TORONTO/ASIST 1.65 5.5čet 2.100731
01:30 HARDEN J. PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.90 9.5čet 1.800867
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.95 4.5čet 1.750868
01:30 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 2.10 3.5čet 1.650869
02:00 FOX D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE1.85 6.5čet 1.850717
02:00 SABONIS D. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCIJE1.70 7.5čet 2.000718
02:00 GREEN J. HOUSTON/ASIST 2.00 3.5čet 1.700719
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 5.5čet 2.000720
02:00 GORDON E. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.85 3.5čet 1.850870
03:00 RUSSELL D. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE2.10 5.5čet 1.650871
03:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE2.20 4.5čet 1.600872
03:00 CONLEY M. UTAH/ASIST 2.10 7.5čet 1.650873
03:00 CLARKSON J. UTAH/ASIST 1.90 3.5čet 1.800874
03:00 OLYNYK K. UTAH/ASIST 1.65 3.5čet 2.100875
04:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.85 4.5čet 1.850876
04:00 P. GEORGE LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.85 5.5čet 1.850877
04:00 HART J. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.85 3.5čet 1.850878
04:00 D. LILLARD PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.70 7.5čet 2.000879
04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.75 4.5čet 1.950880
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN GOLDEN STATE/ASIST 1.85 6.5čet 1.850881
04:00 POOLE J. GOLDEN STATE/ASIST 1.60 5.5čet 2.200882
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